
順位 名前 1回戦 2回戦 3回戦 4回戦 合計 点差

01 矢野様 25.0 6.7 10.3 25.1 67.1

02 BASH 25.8 13.2 7.5 8.7 55.2 ▲ 11.9

03 山形様 ▲ 10.2 ▲ 5.6 3.7 52.3 40.2 ▲ 15.0

04 pen3pin 3.4 28.8 22.2 ▲ 24.6 29.8 ▲ 10.4

05 井谷様 3.5 ▲ 30.4 49.8 6.3 29.2 ▲ 0.6

06 節子様 ▲ 14.5 ▲ 5.0 ▲ 2.6 22.0 ▲ 0.1 ▲ 29.3

07 岡田早苗様 7.4 ▲ 11.6 ▲ 10.9 12.8 ▲ 2.3 ▲ 2.2

08 岸本M様 ▲ 22.2 24.6 ▲ 1.2 ▲ 25.1 ▲ 23.9 ▲ 21.6

09 東條君 ▲ 9.8 17.7 ▲ 23.7 ▲ 9.2 ▲ 25.0 ▲ 1.1

10 森口様 16.0 ▲ 28.1 ▲ 31.3 ▲ 3.2 ▲ 46.6 ▲ 21.6

11 久保田様 ▲ 5.0 ▲ 19.4 18.8 ▲ 49.0 ▲ 54.6 ▲ 8.0

12 松堂様 ▲ 19.4 9.1 ▲ 42.6 ▲ 16.1 ▲ 69.0 ▲ 14.4
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